
 Sportschützengau Ingolstadt

   Seniorensport: Auflageschiessen 2016 - 2017

Gauoberliga

V2   27.10.16

Hubertus Gaimersheim 2 Orient Eitensheim 1225,2 : 1234,0

Klötzel Helmut 311,9 Gloßer Michael 313,3

Mauritz Anna 300,8 Hecker Johann 311,9

Neumeyer Theresa 314,2 Sangl Johann 309,4

Noll Wenzel 298,3 Woitas Klaus 300,7

Hubertus Gaimersheim 1 ZSG-Bavaria Unsernherrn 1 1258.6 : 1271.0

Bauer Albert 310.3 Fischill Klaus 312.9

Hauer Fritz 312.6 Lindauer Fritz 0

Petras Hans 314.4 Lukas Albert 317.5

Rothbauer Willi 317.0 Riedel Wilfried 319.6

Zagler Günther 314.6 Schmidt Georg 321.0

Weiß Konrad 0,0

ZSG-Bavaria Unsernherrn 2 FSG-Ingolstadt 1242.4
�

1248.8

Appel Fritz 305.7 Bacso Peter 297.6

Böhnke Detlev 303.8 Braun Helmut 307.3

Huber Leopold 313.2 Breu Hermann 316.2

Picha Stani 310.0 Haertl Ludwig 0

Sixl Horst 304.8 Haunschild Anton 302.4

Sixl Otto 313.5 Klein Karl-Heiz 308.8

Müller Johann 307.1

Siegwardt Hedwig 316,5� �
1 ZSG-Bavaria Unserrnherrn 1 2540,4 1270,2 4 : 0

2 FSG-Ingolstadt 2499,8 1249,9 4 : 0

3 Hubertus Gaimersheim 1 2514,0 1257,0 2 : 2

4 Orient Eitensheim 2463,6 1231,8 2 : 2

5 ZSG-Bavaria Unserrnherrn 2 2489,6 1244,8 0 : 4

6 Hubertus Gaimersheim 2 2454,9 1227,5 0 : 4

Die Tagesbesten    (TOP TEN)

Schmidt, Georg 321,0

Riedel,Wilfrid 319,6

Lukas, Albert 317,5

Rothbauer, Wilhelm 317,0

Siegwartd, Hedwig 316,5

Breu, Hermann 316,2

Zagler, Günther 314.6

Petras, Hans 314.4

Neumeyer, Theresa 314,2

Gloßer,  Michael 313,3



 Sportschützengau Ingolstadt

   Seniorensport: Auflageschiessen 2016 - 2017

Gauliga

V2 25. + 27. + 28.10.2016

Männerschützen Gaimersheim 1 ZSG-Bavaria Unsernherrn 3 1226.0 : 1227.4

Hammerl Helmut 313.2 Böck Sigi 311,2

Kilcher Mathias 296.9 Dennerlein Karl 296.3

Leopold Peter 311.2 Kölbl Martin 297.6

Maier Elisabeth 302.2 Loichinger Wolfgang 303.7

Maier Johann 299.4 Motzet Karl 305.4

Ternes Hartmut 307.1

ZSG-Bavaria Unsernherrn 4 Adlerhorst Kleinmehring 1241,4 � 1222,3

Berner Klaus-Dieter 302,3 Dietrich Rudolf 293,6

Graf Ludwig 0 ������ ��	
�
301,2

Heubusch Ingrid 313,3 Mayer Max 304,8

Heubusch Stefan 313,1 Vollnhals Günther 309,0

Johann Erika 305,0 Waltl Josef 307,3

Johann Karl-Friedrich 310,0 Weinzierl Roland 299,2

Wieber Horst 293,6

Hubertus Gaimersheim 3 Männerschützen Gaimersheim 2 1219,1 � 1236,2

Fürbacher Franz 297,6 Brandl Alfred 298,9

Fürbacher Monika 306,8 Brandl Christine 0,0

Kuhls Manfred 305,1 Gutmann Helmut 302,6

Schmatz Josef 309,6 Kreis Elisabeth 0

Kreis Herbert 313,3

Rosenecker Karin 309,7

Zeischko Hugo 270,0

Zerhau Angelika 310,6� 

1 Männerschützen Gaimersheim 2 ������ 1233,9 4 : 0

2 ZSG-Bavaria Unserrnherrn 3 ������ 1233,1 4 : 0

3 ZSG-Bavaria Unsernherrn 4 ������ 1236,1 2 : 2

4 Hubertus Gaimersheim 3 ������ 1224,2 2 : 2

5 Männerschützen Gaimersheim 1 ������ 1227,8 0 : 4

6 Adlerhorst Kleinmehring ������ 1225,0 0 : 4

Die Tagesbesten   (TOP TEN)

Heubusch Ingrid 313,3

Kreis Herbert 313,3

Hammerl Helmut 313.2

Heubusch Stefan 313,1

Böck Sigi 311,2

Leopold Peter 311.2

Zerhau Angelika 310,6

Johann Karl-Friedrich 310,0

Rosenecker Karin 309,7

Schmatz Josef 309,6



 Sportschützengau Ingolstadt

   Seniorensport: Auflageschiessen 2016 - 2017

GauKlasse

V2 27.10.2016

Blücher Spitalhof Adler Unsernherrn 1 1186,3 � 1204,3

Dütting Herbert 0 Amann Martin 292,4

Emmerling Karl-Heinz 289,9 Balz Anna 247,4

Endreß Brigitte 293,9 Balz Bernd 306,0

Kring Johann 302,4 Möhle Manfred 296,4

Pfaffenzeller Rudolf 268,9 Prüller Robert 297,2

Schaffer Heinz 300,1 Schmidmeier Anna-Elisabeth 304,7

Adler Unsernherrn 2 Edelweiß Brunnenreuth 1211,0 : 1199,8

Daser Fritz 295,4 Hollweck Johann 292,1������� �� !""
301,3 Rößler Jakob 0

Grabowski Franz 302,6 Schnepf Rainer 304,9

Grabowski Maria 302,9 Schnepf Heide 307,0

Zylla Gerhard 304,2 Schuhmacher Roland 295,8

Varga Andreas 288,2

SC-Gunvor Ingolstadt Hubertus Gaimersheim 4 1215,5 # 1208,1

Diranko Josef 299,2 Eschbaumer       ( LP) Rudolf 310,4

Flossmann       (LHans 295,9 Naleweiko Dadek 296,7

Singer Walter-Josef 310,1 Näpflein Helmut 276,2

Steidl Oskar 310,3 Puppele $%&'()%&* 294,3

Sporrer Erich 306,7+ ,
1 Adler Unsernherrn 2 2428,3 1214,2 4 : 0

2 Hubertus Gaimersheim 4 2422,2 1211,1 2 : 2

3 Edelweiß Brunnenreuth 2415,9 1208,0 2 : 2

4 Adler Unsernherrn 1 2409,7 1204,9 2 : 2

5 $- ./012) 30'24567*6 2406,7 1203,4 2 : 2

6 Blücher Spitalhof 2383,6 1191,8 0 : 4

Die Tagesbesten   (TOP TEN)

Eschbaumer       ( LP) Rudolf 310,4

Steidl Oskar 310,3

Singer Walter-Josef 310,1

Schnepf Heide 307,0

Sporrer Erich 306,7

Balz Bernd 306,0

Schnepf Rainer 304,9

Schmidmeier Anna-Elisabeth 304,7

Zylla Gerhard 304,2

Grabowski Maria 302,9


